2024-05-05 CNEO 2024 -A - 6:1

16 tables, 28 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 16. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 1 José Lopes - José Dias

Score: 0.43 Rank: 13

Rnd Tbl As Opp Board Contr

1 A1 N-S 201 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

4ex E =
3v N +1
3N W +3
2v E =
3N W +1
44 E =
44 W -3
4e W =
S5¢ W+l
34 S =
3N N +1
de S =
3N W =
Sex W -1
4e S +2
44 N =

FPB 200 Associa¢do Regional de Bridge do Norte

Ld

+Q
+Q
vd
410
%6
®8
v9
aA
*Q
vA
a8
®5
a4
*A
aA
oK

Result

-590
170
-690
-110
-430
-620
300
-420
-620
140
430
620
-600
100
170
420

Score

-74.00
57.00
-29.00
1.00
-12.00
-2.00
136.00
-29.00
-50.00
10.00
59.00
68.00
-71.00
-41.00
-38.00
105.00

Round

90.00

Acc

90.00

Opponent name

Alegrio - Peres



2024-05-05 CNEO 2024 -A - 6:1

16 tables, 28 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 16. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 2 Joao Sa - Jorge Lopes

Score: -0.74 Rank: 19

Rnd Tbl As Opp Board Contr

1 A2 N-S 202 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

4e
34
3N
2v
3N
Svx
S5
4e
Se
4e
3N
de
3N
6a
Se

(¥,
*
>

ZounmwuZomEmzoomm $

Ld

+Q

v5
a4
a3
aK
v9
o2
*Q
a4
vl10

= &5

FPB 200 Associa¢do Regional de Bridge do Norte

+*9
vK
aA
oK

Result

-420
50
-690
-140
-430
-800
-600
-480
-600
100
-50
620
-600
920
620
-100

Score

-25.00

28.00
-29.00
-13.00
-12.00
-69.00
-27.00
-52.00
-41.00

-4.00
-87.00

68.00
-71.00
162.00

67.00
-48.00

Round

-153.00

Acc

-153.00

Opponent name

Costa Pessoa - Morbey



2024-05-05 CNEO 2024 -A - 6:1

16 tables, 28 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 16. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 3 Maria Joao Lara - Manuel Capucho

Score: 4.44 Rank:1

Rnd Thbl

As

Opp Board Contr

1 A3 N-S 203 17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

4e E -1
4ex N =
3N W +2
2 W =
3N E +2

Sax N +1

FPB 200 Associa¢do Regional de Bridge do Norte

Ld

+Q
«Q
v4

410

%6
v6
vA

%10

vA
vA
a7
a5
+*9
v]
%]
aA

Result

50

790
-660
-110
-460
-620

1100

-480

-50

-100
430
620
100
420
950
200

Score

102.00
164.00
-17.00
1.00
-24.00
-2.00
218.00
-52.00
109.00
-67.00
59.00
68.00
116.00
61.00
141.00
46.00

Round

923.00

Acc

923.00

Opponent name

Fernandes - Morgado



2024-05-05 CNEO 2024 -A - 6:1

16 tables, 28 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 16. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 4 José Pastor - Manuela Triana

Score: -2.34 Rank: 22

Rnd Tbl As Opp Board Contr

1 A4 NS 204 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Ld Result
dex E = o2 -590
3« E = ¢9 -110
3N W +3 v2 -690
29 W +1 a3 -140
29 W 43 o2 -200
S5vx N -4 aA -800
5« W +1 aK -620
4e W +1 &10 -450
S5¢ W +1 aA -620
de W -1 a2 100
3N N +1 a8 430
de S -1 »2 -100
AN W = 5 -600
64 N -1 a9 -50
4v N -2 aK -200
44 N = oK 420

FPB 200 Associa¢do Regional de Bridge do Norte

Score

-74.00
-21.00
-29.00
-13.00
64.00
-69.00
-33.00
-42.00
-50.00
-4.00
59.00
-109.00
-71.00
-86.00
-113.00
105.00

Round

-486.00

Acc

-486.00

Opponent name

Durdo - Jorge



2024-05-05 CNEO 2024 -A - 6:1

16 tables, 28 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 16. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 6 Miguel Rodrigues - Samuel Leite

Score: -2.34 Rank: 23

Rnd Tbl As Opp Board Contr
1 A6 N-S 206 17 4 E =
18 44 E =
19 3N W43
20 2v W =
21 3N E 43
22 44 E =
23 S5&x W =
24 4 W 2
25 4dex W +2
26 34 S +1
27 3% S 43
28 4v S =
29 4v W =
30 6vx E -2
31 4¢ N -2
32 5¢ W-1

FPB 200 Associa¢do Regional de Bridge do Norte

Ld

®2

10

v5

410

®2
v6
v9

%10

*Q
vA
®2
®5
+*9
v2
a8
v3

Result

-420
-130
-690
-110
-490
-620
-750
-480
-1110
170
170
620
-620
300
-200
100

Score

-25.00
-31.00
-29.00
1.00
-37.00
-2.00
-75.00
-52.00
-156.00
23.00
-16.00
68.00
-78.00
21.00
-113.00
14.00

Round

-487.00

Acc

-487.00

Opponent name

Pratas - Pimenta



2024-05-05 CNEO 2024 -A - 6:1

16 tables, 28 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 16. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 7 Jorge Monteiro Dos Santos - Pedro Matos

Score: -1.46 Rank: 21

Rnd Tbl As Opp Board Contr

1 A7 N-S 207 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

FPB 200 Associa¢do Regional de Bridge do Norte

4vx E -1

Ld

+Q

3%« E +1 aQ
3N W +2 #6
29 W +2 a3
3N E +2 &3

44 E =
Sex W =

v6
vK

4e W +2 &10

5¢ E =
4e W -1
3N N -1
4e S -1

aQ
a4
vl10
a5

3v W +1 9

Sex W -1

*8

5« N +1 a8

44 N -1

*K

Result

100
-130
-660
-170
-460
-620
-750
-480
-600

100

-50
-100
-170

100

620

-50

Score

116.00
-31.00
-17.00
-27.00
-24.00
-2.00
-75.00
-52.00
-41.00
-4.00
-87.00
-109.00
53.00
-41.00
67.00
-30.00

Round

-304.00

Acc

-304.00

Opponent name

Zanartu - Carnall



2024-05-05 CNEO 2024 -A -6:1 Personal scorecard

16 tables, 28 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 16. IMPs across the field.

Pair: 8 Miguel Teixeira - Reinaldo Timoteo

Score: 0.81 Rank:9

31 5Se
32 5ax

aA 620 67.00
+K -100  -48.00 169.00 169.00

+
—_—

Rnd Tbl As Opp Board Contr Ld Result Score  Round Acc Opponent name
1 A8 N-S 208 17  3ex N -3 vA -500 -47.00 Vide Barbosa - Sarmento
18 44 E = #9 -130  -31.00
19 3N W42 v4 -660  -17.00
20 2v W = a3 -110 1.00
21 3N W +2 &6 -460 -24.00
22 44 E = v6 -620  -2.00
23 5% W = ¥9 -600 -27.00
24 4v E = 49 -420  -29.00
25 4¢ E +1 aQ -150  84.00
26 S5v W -2 a4 200 34.00
27 3N N +1 a3 430 59.00
28 4v S = a4 620 68.00
29 IN W 42 ¢9 -150  60.00
30 6vx E -2 «4 300 21.00
S
N

FPB 200 Associa¢do Regional de Bridge do Norte



2024-05-05 CNEO 2024 -A - 6:1

16 tables, 28 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 16. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 101 Rafael Braga - Paulo Gordo

Score: -0.53 Rank: 17

Rnd Tbl As Opp Board Contr

1 B1 N-S 301 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

4e
2%
6N
2v
3N
4a
Sax
4e
Se
da
2N
de
3¢
Svx
da

mommwnZEmTsoOmsE S nm

w
<
>

S

—_—— N

[y

[ I

——

[\ I SN

FPB 200 Associa¢do Regional de Bridge do Norte

Ld

+Q
*A
*2
a3
®2
v6
vK
%10
*Q
v3
v3
*A
v8
*4
K
aA

Result

-420
-400
100
100
-400
-620
-750
-480
-600
100
120
-100
-170
100
200
500

Score

-25.00
-110.00
163.00
71.00
2.00
-2.00
-75.00
-52.00
-41.00
-4.00
-33.00
-109.00
53.00
-41.00
-30.00
122.00

Round

-111.00

Acc

-111.00

Opponent name

Kay - Lopes



2024-05-05 CNEO 2024 -A - 6:1

16 tables, 28 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 16. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 102 Paulo Gongalves Pereira - Alexandra Rosado

Score: 0.36 Rank: 14

Rnd Tbl As Opp Board Contr

1 B2 N-S 302 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

w
Z

34
3N
2v
2w
4a

2%
>

[OSIRON]
> >

Z
muzunzsomsssom

~ B
< <€

W
<
>
™

4ex N
S5ax N

[\

nEE LS o Ho

1
—_

-1
3
2

FPB 200 Associa¢do Regional de Bridge do Norte

Ld

*3
aQ
v2
a3
aQ
v2
v9
aQ
vA
vA
a7
a2
a3
*A
aK
oK

Result

-400
-130
-660
-110
-200
-620
-750
150
-100
170
430
620
100
100
-800
-300

Score

-18.00
-31.00
-17.00
1.00
64.00
-2.00
-75.00
124.00
100.00
23.00
59.00
68.00
116.00
-41.00
-194.00
-102.00

Round

75.00

Acc

75.00

Opponent name

A Ribeiro - Magalhdes



2024-05-05 CNEO 2024 -A - 6:1

16 tables, 28 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 16. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 103 Joao Machado Oliveira - Frederico Teixeira

Score: -2.41 Rank: 24

Rnd Tbl As Opp Board Contr

1 B3 N-S 303 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

S5¢x N -5
4e
3N
2v
3N
4a
3N
Sv
Se =
4ax S -1
34 N +3
4e S -1
3N W =
Sex W -1
5¢ S +1
S5a4x N -1

fEmmEE£LZ
+

FPB 200 Associa¢do Regional de Bridge do Norte

Ld

vA
a4
v7
o4
%6
vQ
v7
aA
*Q
vA
%10
®5
*2
*8
aA
oK

Result

-1100
-200
-660
-110
-430
-620

400
-450
-600
-200

170
-100
-600

100

620
-100

Score

168.00
-54.00
-17.00
1.00
-12.00
-2.00
148.00
-42.00
-41.00
-97.00
-16.00
109.00
-71.00
-41.00
67.00
-48.00

Round

-502.00

Acc

-502.00

Opponent name

Castanheira - Cruz



2024-05-05 CNEO 2024 -A - 6:1

16 tables, 28 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 16. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 104 Rui Silva Santos - Joao Paulo Rocha Pinto

Score: 3.49 Rank: 2

Rnd Tbl As Opp Board Contr
1 B4 N-S 304 17 4ex E -1
18 4ex N =
19 2N W43
20 2v W =
21 2v W+l
22 44 E =
23 5¢ N 3
24 44 N -3
25 3N W =
26 24 S +2
27 3N N +1
28 4v S =
29 1lv E +2
30 S5« N =
31 4¢ N -1
32 5¢ W-1

FPB 200 Associa¢do Regional de Bridge do Norte

Ld

+Q
+Q
*6
a3
aQ
%2
%9
o4
+Q
vA
a7
a5
a3
a9
a2
v3

Result

100
790
-210
-110
-140
-620
-300
-150
-600
170
430
620
-140
400
-100
100

Score

116.00
164.00
114.00
1.00
87.00
-2.00
48.00
53.00
-41.00
23.00
59.00
68.00
60.00
53.00
-91.00
14.00

Round

726.00

Acc

726.00

Opponent name

Moreda - Costa



2024-05-05 CNEO 2024 -A -6:1 Personal scorecard

16 tables, 28 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 16. IMPs across the field.

Pair: 106 Paulo Dias - Miguel Ferreira

Score: 2.76 Rank: 4

31 Sa
32 4de

+1 42 620 67.00
= ¥3 -130  -56.00  574.00 574.00

Rnd Tbl As Opp Board Contr Ld Result Score  Round Acc Opponent name
1 B6 N-S 306 17 2v E +1 «Q -140  54.00 S. Santos - de Oliveira Fernandes
18 3a& E +1 #9 -130  -31.00
19 3N W 42 7 -660  -17.00
20 34 S -1 ¢K -100 1.00
21 3N E 42 ¢2 -460  -24.00
22 44 E -1 v6 100 160.00
23 S5&x W = ¥9 =750 -75.00
24 3N W -3 aQ 150 124.00
25 34 N -1 ¢2 -50  109.00
26 44 S = vA 620 141.00
27 3N N +1 a2 430 59.00
28 2v S +2 &3 170 -51.00
29 3v W = o7 -140  60.00
30 S5« S = 42 400 53.00
N
W

FPB 200 Associa¢do Regional de Bridge do Norte



2024-05-05 CNEO 2024 -A -6:1 Personal scorecard

16 tables, 28 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 16. IMPs across the field.

Pair: 107 José Egreja - Paulo Braula Reis

Score: -3.11 Rank: 26

Rnd Tbl As Opp Board Contr Ld Result Score  Round Acc Opponent name
1 B7 NS 307 17 4v E +1 ¢Q -450  -34.00 Paes De Carvalho - Cruzeiro
18 4¢ N -1 %Q -100  -19.00
19 3N W +2 aJ -660 -17.00
20 2v W +1 a3 -140  -13.00
21 3N E +2 &3 -460 -24.00
22 44 E = v6 -620  -2.00
23 54 E = ¢A -650 -44.00
24 3N W = aA -400  -23.00
25 3N W = «Q -600  -41.00
26 44 S -2 vA -200  -97.00
27 3N N -1 »10 -50  -87.00
28 2v N +1 #3 140 -57.00
29 4v W = ¥5 -620 -78.00
30 6&x N -1 49 -100 -101.00
31 4¢ S +2 &6 170 -38.00
32 3a N = ¢K 140 28.00 -647.00 -647.00

FPB 200 Associa¢do Regional de Bridge do Norte



2024-05-05 CNEO 2024 -A - 6:1

16 tables, 28 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 16. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 108 Joao Campos Ferreira - Miguel Lima

Score: 0.64 Rank: 11

Rnd Tbl As Opp Board Contr

1 B8 N-S 308 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

4e
3N
3N
2v
3N
4a
S5a
3N
24
3a
3N
de
de
6vx W
S5ex S
S5ax N

FTuZuuomoms £ wnm

1
[y

2
+1
-2

FPB 200 Associa¢do Regional de Bridge do Norte

Ld

+Q
®2
vl10
a3
®2
®2
vA
a10
a2
vA
vl10
a5
+*9
*8
aA
oK

Result

50
-200
=720
-140
-460
-620
-650

150
-100
170
-50
620
-620
300
950
-300

Score

102.00
-54.00
-42.00
-13.00
-24.00
-2.00
-44.00
124.00
100.00
23.00
-87.00
68.00
-78.00
21.00
141.00
-102.00

Round

133.00

Acc

133.00

Opponent name

Macedo - Fernandes



2024-05-05 CNEO 2024 -A - 6:1

16 tables, 28 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 16. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 201 Joao Alegrio - Rodrigo Peres

Score: -0.43 Rank: 16

Rnd Tbl As Opp Board Contr

1 Al EW 1 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

4ex E =
3v N +1
3N W +3
2v E =
3N W +1
44 E =
44 W -3
4e W =
S5¢ W+l
34 S =
3N N +1
de S =
3N W =
Sex W -1
4e S +2
44 N =

FPB 200 Associa¢do Regional de Bridge do Norte

Ld

+Q
+Q
vd
410
%6
®8
v9
aA
*Q
vA
a8
®5
a4
*A
aA
oK

Result

-590
170
-690
-110
-430
-620
300
-420
-620
140
430
620
-600
100
170
420

Score

74.00
-57.00
29.00
-1.00
12.00
2.00
-136.00
29.00
50.00
-10.00
-59.00
-68.00
71.00
41.00
38.00
-105.00

Round

-90.00

Acc

-90.00

Opponent name

Lopes - Dias



2024-05-05 CNEO 2024 -A - 6:1

16 tables, 28 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 16. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 202 Sofia Costa Pessoa - Pedro Morbey

Score: 0.74 Rank: 10

Rnd Tbl As Opp Board Contr

1 A2 EW 2 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

4e
34
3N
2v
3N
Svx
S5
4e
Se
4e
3N
de
3N
6a
Se

(¥,
*
>

ZounmwuZomEmzoomm $

Ld

+Q

v5
a4
a3
aK
v9
o2
*Q
a4
vl10

= &5

FPB 200 Associa¢do Regional de Bridge do Norte

+*9

vK
aA
oK

Result

-420
50
-690
-140
-430
-800
-600
-480
-600
100
-50
620
-600
920
620
-100

Score

25.00
-28.00
29.00
13.00
12.00
69.00
27.00
52.00
41.00
4.00
87.00
-68.00
71.00
-162.00
-67.00
48.00

Round

153.00

Acc

153.00

Opponent name

S4 - Lopes



2024-05-05 CNEO 2024 -A - 6:1

16 tables, 28 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 16. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 203 Eduardo Fernandes - Pedro Morgado

Score: -4.44 Rank: 28

Rnd Tbl As Opp Board Contr
1 A3 EW 3 17 4v E -1
18 4ex N =
19 3N W +2
20 2v W =
21 3N E +2
22 44 E =
23 o6ax E 4
24 S5v W+l
25 34 S -1
26 44 S -1
27 3N N +1
28 4v S =
29 4v W -1
30 S5« N +1
31 S&x N +1
32 3v E -2

FPB 200 Associa¢do Regional de Bridge do Norte

Ld

+Q
*Q
vd
410
%6
v6
vA
%10
vA
vA
a7
a5
+*9
v]
%]
aA

Result

50
790
-660
-110
-460
-620
1100
-480
-50
-100
430
620
100
420
950
200

Score

-102.00
-164.00
17.00
-1.00
24.00
2.00
-218.00
52.00
-109.00
67.00
-59.00
-68.00
-116.00
-61.00
-141.00
-46.00

Round

-923.00

Acc

-923.00

Opponent name

Lara - Capucho



2024-05-05 CNEO 2024 -A -6:1 Personal scorecard

16 tables, 28 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 16. IMPs across the field.

Pair: 204 Pedro Durao - Ricardo Jorge

Score: 2.34 Rank:7

Rnd Tbl As Opp Board Contr Ld Result Score  Round Acc Opponent name
1 A4 EW 4 17 4ex E = o2 -590  74.00 Pastor - Triana
18 3& E = #9 -110  21.00
19 3N W +3 v2 -690  29.00
20 2v W +1 a3 -140  13.00
21 2v W 43 #2 -200 -64.00
22 5vx N -4 aA -800  69.00
23 5& W+l aK -620  33.00
24 4 W +1 «10 -450  42.00
25 5S5¢ W+l aA -620  50.00
26 4v W -1 42 100 4.00
27 3N N +1 a8 430 -59.00
28 4v S -1 a2 -100  109.00
29 3N W = o5 -600  71.00
30 6% N -1 49 -50  86.00
31 4¢ N -2 aK -200 113.00
32 44 N = oK 420 -105.00  486.00 486.00

FPB 200 Associa¢do Regional de Bridge do Norte



2024-05-05 CNEO 2024 -A - 6:1

16 tables, 28 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 16. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 206 Pedro Pratas - Carlos Pimenta

Score: 2.34 Rank: 6

Rnd Tbl As Opp Board Contr
1 A6 EEW 6 17 4 E =
18 44 E =
19 3N W43
20 2v W =
21 3N E 43
22 44 E =
23 S5&x W =
24 4 W 2
25 4dex W +2
26 34 S +1
27 3% S 43
28 4v S =
29 4v W =
30 6vx E -2
31 4¢ N -2
32 5¢ W-1

FPB 200 Associa¢do Regional de Bridge do Norte

Ld

®2

10

v5

410

®2
v6
v9

%10

*Q
vA
®2
®5
+*9
v2
a8
v3

Result

-420
-130
-690
-110
-490
-620
-750
-480
-1110
170
170
620
-620
300
-200
100

Score

25.00
31.00
29.00
-1.00
37.00
2.00
75.00
52.00
156.00
-23.00
16.00
-68.00
78.00
-21.00
113.00
-14.00

Round

487.00

Acc

487.00

Opponent name

Rodrigues - Leite



2024-05-05 CNEO 2024 -A - 6:1

16 tables, 28 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 16. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 207 Gongalo Zanartu - Filipe Carnall

Score: 1.46 Rank: 8

Rnd Tbl As Opp Board Contr

1 A7 EW 7 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

FPB 200 Associa¢do Regional de Bridge do Norte

4vx E -1

Ld

+Q

3%« E +1 aQ
3N W +2 #6
29 W +2 a3
3N E +2 &3

44 E =
Sex W =

v6
vK

4e W +2 &10

5¢ E =
4e W -1
3N N -1
4e S -1

aQ
a4
vl10
a5

3v W +1 9

Sex W -1

*8

5« N +1 a8

44 N -1

*K

Result

100
-130
-660
-170
-460
-620
-750
-480
-600

100

-50
-100
-170

100

620

-50

Score

-116.00
31.00
17.00
27.00
24.00

2.00
75.00
52.00
41.00

4.00
87.00

109.00
-53.00
41.00
-67.00
30.00

Round

304.00

Acc

304.00

Opponent name

Monteiro Dos Santos - Matos



2024-05-05 CNEO 2024 -A -6:1 Personal scorecard

16 tables, 28 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 16. IMPs across the field.

Pair: 208 Joao Vide Barbosa - Paulo Sarmento

Score: -0.81 Rank: 20

31 5Se
32 5ax

aA 620 -67.00
+K -100  48.00 -169.00 -169.00

+
—_—

Rnd Tbl As Opp Board Contr Ld Result Score  Round Acc Opponent name
1 A8 EW 8 17  3ex N -3 vA -500  47.00 Teixeira - Timoteo
18 44 E = #9 -130  31.00
19 3N W42 v4 -660  17.00
20 2v W = a3 -110  -1.00
21 3N W +2 &6 -460  24.00
22 44 E = v6 -620 2.00
23 5% W = ¥9 -600  27.00
24 4v E = 49 -420  29.00
25 4¢ E +1 aQ -150  -84.00
26 S5v W -2 a4 200 -34.00
27 3N N +1 a3 430 -59.00
28 4v S = a4 620 -68.00
29 IN W 42 ¢9 -150  -60.00
30 6vx E -2 «4 300 -21.00
S
N

FPB 200 Associa¢do Regional de Bridge do Norte



2024-05-05 CNEO 2024 -A - 6:1

16 tables, 28 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 16. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 301 Teresa Kay - Antonio Lopes

Score: 0.53 Rank: 12

Rnd Tbl As Opp Board Contr

1 B1 E-W 101 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

4e
2%
6N
2v
3N
4a
Sax
4e
Se
da
2N
de
3¢
Svx
da

mommwnZEmTsoOmsE S nm

w
<
>

S

—_—— N

[y

[ I

——

[\ I SN

FPB 200 Associa¢do Regional de Bridge do Norte

Ld

+Q
*A
*2
a3
®2
v6
vK
%10
*Q
v3
v3
*A
v8
*4
K
aA

Result

-420
-400
100
100
-400
-620
-750
-480
-600
100
120
-100
-170
100
200
500

Score

25.00
110.00
-163.00
-71.00
-2.00
2.00
75.00
52.00
41.00
4.00
33.00
109.00
-53.00
41.00
30.00
-122.00

Round

111.00

Acc

111.00

Opponent name

Braga - Gordo



2024-05-05 CNEO 2024 -A - 6:1

16 tables, 28 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 16. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 302 Luis A Ribeiro - José Magalhaes

Score: -0.36 Rank: 15

Rnd Tbl As Opp Board Contr

1 B2 EW 102 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

w
Z

34
3N
2v
2w
4a

2%
>

N BB W w
;442»»
mMmwunZuZEZOmE S mm

4ex N
S5ax N

[\

nEE LS o Ho

1
—_

-1
3
2

FPB 200 Associa¢do Regional de Bridge do Norte

Ld

*3
aQ
v2
a3
aQ
v2
v9
aQ
vA
vA
a7
a2
a3
*A
aK
oK

Result

-400
-130
-660
-110
-200
-620
-750
150
-100
170
430
620
100
100
-800
-300

Score

18.00
31.00
17.00
-1.00
-64.00
2.00
75.00
-124.00
-100.00
-23.00
-59.00
-68.00
-116.00
41.00
194.00
102.00

Round

-75.00

Acc

-75.00

Opponent name

Gongalves Pereira - Rosado



2024-05-05 CNEO 2024 -A - 6:1

16 tables, 28 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 16. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 303 Jorge Castanheira - Paulo Cruz

Score: 2.41 Rank: 5

Rnd Tbl As Opp Board Contr

1 B3 EW 103 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

S5¢x N -5
4e
3N
2v
3N
4a
3N
Sv
Se =
4ax S -1
34 N +3
4e S -1
3N W =
Sex W -1
5¢ S +1
S5a4x N -1

fEmmEE£LZ
+

FPB 200 Associa¢do Regional de Bridge do Norte

Ld

vA
a4
v7
o4
%6
vQ
v7
aA
*Q
vA
%10
®5
*2
*8
aA
oK

Result

-1100
-200
-660
-110
-430
-620

400
-450
-600
-200

170
-100
-600

100

620
-100

Score

168.00
54.00
17.00
-1.00
12.00

2.00
-148.00
42.00
41.00
97.00
16.00

109.00
71.00
41.00

-67.00
48.00

Round

502.00

Acc

502.00

Opponent name

Machado Oliveira - Teixeira



2024-05-05 CNEO 2024 -A - 6:1

16 tables, 28 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 16. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 304 Ana Cristina Moreda - Luis Costa

Score: -3.49 Rank: 27

Rnd Tbl As Opp Board Contr
1 B4 EW 104 17 4ex E -1
18 4ex N =
19 2N W43
20 2v W =
21 2v W+l
22 44 E =
23 5¢ N 3
24 44 N -3
25 3N W =
26 24 S +2
27 3N N +1
28 4v S =
29 1lv E +2
30 S5« N =
31 4¢ N -1
32 5¢ W-1

FPB 200 Associa¢do Regional de Bridge do Norte

Ld

+Q
+Q
*6
a3
aQ
%2
%9
o4
+Q
vA
a7
a5
a3
a9
a2
v3

Result

100
790
-210
-110
-140
-620
-300
-150
-600
170
430
620
-140
400
-100
100

Score

-116.00
-164.00
-114.00
-1.00
-87.00
2.00
-48.00
-53.00
41.00
-23.00
-59.00
-68.00
-60.00
-53.00
91.00
-14.00

Round

-726.00

Acc

-726.00

Opponent name

Silva Santos - Rocha Pinto



2024-05-05 CNEO 2024 -A -6:1 Personal scorecard

16 tables, 28 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 16. IMPs across the field.

Pair: 306 José Carlos S. Santos - José de Oliveira Fernandes

Score: -2.76 Rank: 25

Rnd Tbl As Opp Board Contr Ld Result Score  Round Acc Opponent name
1 B6 E-W 106 17 2v E +1 «Q -140  -54.00 Dias - Ferreira
18 3& E +1 ¢9 -130  31.00
19 3N W 42 7 -660  17.00
20 34 S -1 ¢K -100  -1.00
21 3N E 42 ¢2 -460  24.00
22 44 E -1 v6 100 -160.00
23 S5&x W = ¢9 =750 75.00
24 3N W -3 aQ 150 -124.00
25 34 N -1 ¢2 -50 -109.00
26 44 S = vA 620 -141.00
27 3N N +1 a2 430 -59.00
28 2v S +2 &3 170 51.00
29 3v W = o7 -140  -60.00
30 S5« S = 42 400 -53.00
31 5& N +1 42 620 -67.00
32 4e W =93 -130  56.00 -574.00 -574.00

FPB 200 Associa¢do Regional de Bridge do Norte



2024-05-05 CNEO 2024 -A -6:1 Personal scorecard

16 tables, 28 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 16. IMPs across the field.

Pair: 307 Joao Paes De Carvalho - Jorge Cruzeiro

Score: 3.11 Rank:3

Rnd Tbl As Opp Board Contr Ld Result Score  Round Acc Opponent name
1 B7 EW 107 17 4v E +1 «Q -450  34.00 Egreja - Braula Reis
18 4¢ N -1 %Q -100  19.00
19 3N W +2 aJ -660  17.00
20 2v W +1 a3 -140  13.00
21 3N E +2 &3 -460  24.00
22 44 E = v6 -620 2.00
23 54 E = ¢A -650  44.00
24 3N W = aA -400  23.00
25 3N W = «Q -600  41.00
26 44 S -2 vA -200  97.00
27 3N N -1 ¢10 -50  87.00
28  2v N +1 3 140 57.00
29 4v W = ¥5 -620  78.00
30 6&x N -1 49 -100 101.00
31 4¢ S +2 46 170 38.00
32 34 N = ¢K 140 -28.00  647.00 647.00

FPB 200 Associa¢do Regional de Bridge do Norte



2024-05-05 CNEO 2024 -A - 6:1

16 tables, 28 pairs, 4 phantom pair. Number of boards: 16. IMPs across the field.

Personal scorecard

Pair: 308 Bruno Macedo - Ricardo Fernandes

Score: -0.64 Rank: 18

Rnd Tbl As Opp Board Contr

1 B8 E-W 108 17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

4e
3N
3N
2v
3N
4a
S5a
3N
24
3a
3N
de
de
6vx W
S5ex S
S5ax N

FTuZuuomoms £ wnm

1
[y

2
+1
-2

FPB 200 Associa¢do Regional de Bridge do Norte

Ld

+Q
®2
vl10
a3
®2
®2
vA
a10
a2
vA
vl10
a5
+*9
*8
aA
oK

Result

50
-200
=720
-140
-460
-620
-650

150
-100
170
-50
620
-620
300
950
-300

Score

-102.00
54.00
42.00
13.00
24.00

2.00
44.00
-124.00
-100.00
-23.00
87.00
-68.00
78.00
-21.00
-141.00
102.00

Round

-133.00

Acc

-133.00

Opponent name

Campos Ferreira - Lima



